Seating for Activity-Based Working:
For the 21st century workspace.
Custom colours.   Quick delivery.   Exceptional value.   Australian made quality.
Contact us for more information on the full product range
The changing
way of work
The way we work in Australia is changing, which is why many
offices are complementing their traditional cubicle or

AUSTRALIAN
MADE
2 Seater Booth
1 Seater
ZARA1S
2 Seater
ZARA2S
Fabric A Fabric B
ACTIVITY BASED WORKING 15
Contact us for more information on the full product range
Pebble
Code Description
External (mm) Seat (mm)
MeterageHeight Width Depth Height Depth
PEBBLESEAT Pebble Highrise Seat 450mm wide 650 450 450 650 450 1.3
PEBBLE450W Pebble Ottoman 450mm wide 450 450 450 450 450 0.8
PEBBLE600W Pebble Ottoman 600mm wide 450 600 600 450 600 1.3
PEBBLE900W Pebble Ottoman 900mm wide 450 900 900 450 900 1.9
PEBBLE1200W Pebble Ottoman 1200mm wide 450 1200 1200 450 1200 3.2
PEBBLE1500W Pebble Ottoman 1500mm wide 450 1500 1500 450 1500 4.6
Pebble
Pebble is a functional ottoman in an inspired form, that is ideal for workplaces aspiring
to a creative vibe. Designed for comfort, the Pebble uses little floor space and is easily
moved to quickly adapt to Australians ever-changing work days.

ACTIVITY BASED WORKING 17
Contact us for more information on the full product range
Otto
Otto is a simple and versatile solution to supplement workspaces. The round single
seats are easily portable, whilst larger options make a striking centre piece and casual
meeting place for work teams. Alternatively, add a back for comfortable breakout
seating around workstations.
Feature Highlights
•	 Round or curved shape
•	 Option to add a back
•	 Available in any fabric to suit your colour scheme
Otto — Mix Round
Code Description
External (mm) Seat (mm)
MeterageHeight Width Depth Height Depth
OTTOMIXROUND450DIA Otto Mix Round Ottoman 450mm diameter 450 450 450 450 450 1.5
OTTOMIXROUND500DIA Otto Mix Round Ottoman 500mm diameter 450 500 500 450 500 1.5
OTTOMIXROUND600DIA Otto Mix Round Ottoman 600mm diameter 450 600 600 450 600 1.7
OTTOMIXROUND600DIA-BT Otto Mix Round Ottoman 600mm diameter - Bite 450 600 600 450 600 1.7
OTTOMIXROUND900DIA Otto Mix Round Ottoman 900mm diameter 450 900 900 450 900 3.0
OTTOMIXROUND1200DIA Otto Mix Round Ottoman 1200mm diameter 450 1200 1200 450 1200 3.7
OTTOMIXROUND1500DIA Otto Mix Round Ottoman 1500mm diameter 450 1500 1500 450 1500 5.0
Curved Ottoman -
Seat & Back 2100mm diameter
ACTIVITY BASED WORKING Contact us for more information on the full product range18
Otto — Mix Curved
Code Description
External (mm) Seat (mm)
MeterageHeight Width Depth Height Depth
OTTOMIXCURVE1200S Otto Mix Curved Ottoman - Seat Only 1200mm diameter 450 1200 770/700 450 700 2.6
OTTOMIXCURVE1500S Otto Mix Curved Ottoman - Seat Only 1500mm diameter 450 1500 800/700 450 700 3.2
OTTOMIXCURVE1800S Otto Mix Curved Ottoman - Seat Only 1800mm diameter 450 1800 830/700 450 700 4
OTTOMIXCURVE2100S Otto Mix Curved Ottoman - Seat Only 2100mm diameter 450 2100 860/700 450 700 4.6
OTTOMIXCURVE2400S Otto Mix Curved Ottoman - Seat Only 2400mm diameter 450 2400 890/700 450 700 5.3
OTTOMIXCURVE2700S Otto Mix Curved Ottoman - Seat Only 2700mm diameter 450 2700 920/700 450 700 5.8
OTTOMIXCURVE1200SB Otto Mix Curved Ottoman - Seat & Back 1200mm diameter 820 1200 770/700 450 500 3.9
OTTOMIXCURVE1500SB Otto Mix Curved Ottoman - Seat & Back 1500mm diameter 820 1500 800/700 450 500 4.8
OTTOMIXCURVE1800SB Otto Mix Curved Ottoman - Seat & Back 1800mm diameter 820 1800 830/700 450 500 5.9
OTTOMIXCURVE2100SB Otto Mix Curved Ottoman - Seat & Back 2100mm diameter 820 2100 860/700 450 500 6.8
OTTOMIXCURVE2400SB Otto Mix Curved Ottoman - Seat & Back 2400mm diameter 820 2400 890/700 450 500 7.8
OTTOMIXCURVE2700SB Otto Mix Curved Ottoman - Seat & Back 2700mm diameter 820 2700 920/700 450 500 8.6
PROUDLY
AUSTRALIAN
MADE
Round Ottoman

Contact us for more information on the full product range
Park Standard
The versatility of Park make it the perfect seating option for breakout spaces and ad-hoc
meeting areas. Featuring a smooth aesthetic design and clever modular construction,
Park offers multiple configurations to inspire imaginative workplaces. Position Park
in a circle to define a team meeting area, or use independently by adding arms,
a laptop table and a matching ottoman.
Feature Highlights
•	 Versatile & modular layout
•	 Smooth aesthetic design
•	 Option to add arms & matching ottoman
Park Standard
Code Description
External (mm) Seat (mm)
MeterageHeight Width Depth Height Depth
PARK1S30DEGCO Park 1 Seater Outer-Curve Ottoman (30 degree) 450 900/500 740 450 740 2.4
PARK1.5S45DEGCO Park 1.5 Seater Outer-Curve Ottoman (45 degree) 450 1300/750 740 450 740 3.1
PARK1SSB Park 1 Seater Standard Back 770 650 740 450 555 2.5
PARK2SSB Park 2 Seater Standard Back 770 1300 740 450 555 3.8
PARK1S30DEGCIB Park 1 Seater Inner-Curve Standard Back (30 degree) 770 900/500 740 450 555 2.6
PARK1S30DEGCOB Park 1 Seater Outer-Curve Standard Back (30 degree) 770 900/500 740 450 555 3.2
PARK1.5S45DEGCIB Park 1.5 Seater Inner-Curve Standard Back (45 degree) 770 1300/750 740 450 555 3.4
PARK1.5S45DEGCOB Park 1.5 Seater Outer-Curve Standard Back (45 degree) 770 1300/750 740 450 555 4.6
PARK1SCNRRH Park Corner Seater Standard Back - Right Hand 770 770 740 450 555 3.6
PARK1SCNRLH Park Corner Seater Standard Back - Left Hand 770 770 740 450 555 3.6
PARK1SSO Park Ottoman 650mm 450 650 740 450 740 2.2
PARK2SSO Park Ottoman 1300mm 450 1300 740 450 740 3.3

For added privacy, extra back and neck support, and comfort, the Park is also
available in a tall version. The height of the back provides a semi-enclosed, cocoon
type working environment enabling persons to have ‘their own space’ amongst
a busy workplace. The taller version is ideal for activities requiring heightened
focus and concentration, or even phone discussions.
Feature Highlights
•	 Versatile & modular layout
•	 Smooth aesthetic design
•	 Option to add arms & matching ottoman
Park Tall
Code Description
External (mm) Seat (mm)
MeterageHeight Width Depth Height Depth
PARK1SSTB Park 1 Seater Tall Back 1110 650 740 450 555 3.5
PARK2SSTB Park 2 Seater Tall Back 1110 1300 740 450 555 5.3
PARK1S30DEGCITB Park 1 Seater Inner-Curve Tall Back (30 degree) 1110 900/500 740 450 555 3.6
PARK1S30DEGCOTB Park 1 Seater Outer-Curve Tall Back (30 degree) 1110 900/500 740 450 555 4.2
PARK1.5S45DEGCITB Park 1.5 Seater Inner-Curve Tall Back (45 degree) 1110 1320/750 740 450 555 4.4
PARK1.5S45DEGCOTB Park 1.5 Seater Outer-Curve Tall Back (45 degree) 1110 1320/750 740 450 555 6
PARK1SCNRRHTB Park Corner Seater Tall-Back - Right Hand 1110 760 740 450 555 5.6
PARK1SCNRLHTB Park Corner Seater Tall-Back - Left Hand 1110 760 740 450 555 5.6
PARK1SSO Park Ottoman 650mm 450 650 740 450 740 2.2
PARK2SSO Park Ottoman 1300mm 450 1300 740 450 740 3.3

Flo modular seating is ideally formed in a large sitting area where teams work, relax or
collaborate. Flo is an eye-catching design mounted on 120mm high chrome feet that
shouts creativity. The standard back option with the addition of a matching ottoman
provides an open invitation for group collaboration. The tall back alternative forms
creative hubs for added seclusion, concentration and privacy.
Feature Highlights
•	 Large range of modular configuration options
•	 Options to add rectangular shaped arms and matching ottoman
•	 Modern design with 120mm high feet
Flo Standard
Code Description
External (mm) Seat (mm)
MeterageHeight Width Depth Height Depth
FLO1 Flo 1 Seater Standard Back 780 600 710 450 500 2.2
FLO2 Flo 2 Seater Standard Back 780 1200 710 450 500 2.9
FLO2.5 Flo 2.5 Seater Standard Back 780 1500 710 450 500 3.4
FLO3 Flo 3 Seater Standard Back 780 1800 710 450 500 4.1
FLO4 Flo 4 Seater Standard Back 780 2400 710 450 500 8
FLOCNR Flo Corner Seater Standard Back 780 710 710 450 500 3
FLO1A Flo 1 Seater Standard Back with Arms 780 780 710 450 500 4
FLO2A Flo 2 Seater Standard Back with Arms 780 1380 710 450 500 4.7
FLO2.5A Flo 2.5 Seater Standard Back with Arms 780 1580 710 450 500 5.2
FLO3A Flo 3 Seater Standard Back with Arms 780 1980 710 450 500 5.9
FLO4A Flo 4 Seater Standard Back with Arms 780 2580 710 450 500 9.8
FLOOTTO710600 Flo Ottoman 710 x 600 450 600 710 450 710 2
FLOOTTO710710 Flo Ottoman 710 x 710 450 710 710 450 710 2
3 Seater
ACTIVITY BASED WORKING Contact us for more information on the full product range28
Flo Standard Range
PROUDLY

available in a tall version. The height of the back provides a semi-enclosed, cocoon
type working environment enabling persons to have ‘their own space’ amongst
a busy workplace. The taller version is ideal for activities requiring heightened
focus and concentration, or even phone discussions.
Feature Highlights
•	 Large range of modular configuration options
•	 Options to add rectangular shaped arms
and matching ottoman
•	 Modern design with 120mm high feet
Flo Tall
Code Description
External (mm) Seat (mm)
MeterageHeight Width Depth Height Depth
FLO1STB Flo 1 Seater Tall Back 1200 600 710 450 500 3.2
FLO2STB Flo 2 Seater Tall Back 1200 1200 710 450 500 4.6
FLO2.5STB Flo 2.5 Seater Tall Back 1200 1500 710 450 500 5.4
FLO3STB Flo 3 Seater Tall Back 1200 1800 710 450 500 6.4
FLO4STB Flo 4 Seater Tall Back 1200 2400 710 450 500 9.2
FLOCNRTB Flo Corner Seater Tall Back 1200 710 710 450 500 4.6
FLO1STBA Flo 1 Seater Tall Back with arms 1200 780 710 450 500 6.6
FLO2STBA Flo 2 Seater Tall Back with arms 1200 1380 710 450 500 8.0
FLO2.5STBA Flo 2.5 Seater Tall Back with arms 1200 1580 710 450 500 8.8
FLO3STBA Flo 3 Seater Tall Back with arms 1200 1980 710 450 500 9.8
FLO4STBA Flo 4 Seater Tall Back with arms 1200 2580 710 450 500 12.6
FLOOTTO710600 Flo Ottoman 710 x 600 450 600 710 450 710 2
FLOOTTO710710 Flo Ottoman 710 x 710 450 710 710 450 710 2